	№ п/п
	№ дог., д/с
	Дата заключения
	Срок  исполнения договора
	Вид сделки
	Ф.И.О. контрагента
	Ф.И.О. отв.

сотрудника
	Сбор документов
	Примечание

	1. 
	1
	03.08.04.
	6 мес. 03.03.05
	Приватизация
	Дядькова Д.И.
	Голутвина Е.В.
	Суматохин Н.С.
	

	2. 
	1/п
	28.01.05.
	28.07.05
	Приватизация 
	Шураев 
	Голутвина Е.В.
	Суматохин Н.С.
	

	3. 
	18/2005
	22.02.05.
	75 дней
	Оформление договора соц.найма
	Винокурова Н.А.
	Журавлёв С.Е.
	Суматохин Н.С.
	Исполнен

	4. 
	
	04.03.05.
	6 мес.
	Приватизация
	Айриян А.П.
	Голутвина Е.В
	Баюшкин Р.В.

Суматохин Н.С.
	

	5. 
	
	24.03.05
	6 мес.
	Приватизация
	Тыринов Ю.Н.
	Голутвина Е.В.
	Суматохин Н.С.

Баюшкин Р.В.
	

	6. 
	
	08.04.05
	
	Оформление наследства
	Скуцкий П.Д.
	Голутвина Е.В.
	Суматохин Н.С.

Быстрова Г.Н.
	

	7. 
	
	15.04.05
	6 мес.
	Приватизация 
	Афанасьева Т.Н.
	Голутвина Е.В.
	Суматохин Н.С.

Баюшкин Р.В.
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